

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6205/2008

S.BALAGOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,permission to place addl. documents on record,anticipatory
bail,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.
Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

List again on 18.8.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar