

"ITEM NO.37

Court No.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6205/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2008 in
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BLAPL No. 8752/2008

S.BALAGOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
anticipatory bail,permission to file additional documents and office
report))

Date: 01/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted on behalf of the petitioner that the
arguing counsel is unwell. Let the matter be adjourned for a
period of four weeks for the present.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master